

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2772/2009

STATE TRADING CORPN. INDIA LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NEW DELHI MUNICIPAL COUNCIL
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. NO. 2773/2009
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2774/2009
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2777/2009
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2778/2009
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2781/2009
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2779/2009
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2780/2009
(WITH INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. NO. 2775/2009

SLP(C) NO. 18110/2006
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 29/10/2014 These cases were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2014.10.30
15:33:42 IST
Reason:

For Parties:

Mr. M. Bhave, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. R. P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M. P. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.
Mr. J.N.S. Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. H.N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parag Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kumar Khanna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.
Ms. Seema Rao, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Nagar, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Tanwar, Adv.
Mr. Anil Grover, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the week commencing 10th
November, 2014.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[RENU DIWAN]
COURT MASTER